JUL 28 288 12:29 PM FR MSH COWNTRACTS E17VSE24E538 To B17E@35247V8398.,..8 FP.8E2

ReM A
Codynd™

MODIFICATION OF ASSISTANGE Pagotol 3 ( o tt]| s-d)
1. MODIFICATION 2. EFFECTIVE DATE OF 3. AWARD NUMEBER: 4, EFFECTIVE DATE OF o
NUMBER MODIFICATION AWARD :
27 See Block 15 HRN-A-0G-00-00016 09-28-2000 C@
5 GRANTEE: &. ADMINISTERED BY: "-'91‘ X LD
Management Sciences for Health [ &
15 Allandale Road Us Agency for International Devalopment m_l
office. of Acquisition and Assistance
M/OAR/GH, RRB 7.0%-060 p ﬂ oo
1300 Pennaylvania Ave. NW (;,
Boston, MA 02130 Wachington, DC 20523
DUNS NC. : Q71713085
TINNO. 04-2482188 LOCNO.: 72-00-1320
7. FISCAL DATA: Amount Obligated: 51, 340, 00G. 00 8. TECHNICAL OFFICE:

GE/BIDN
8. BAYMENT OFFICE:
Us Agency for Internaticnal Develcpment

Budget Fiscal Year:
Operating Unit
Strategic Objective: See B, 2

£ th hi nan ffiger
ToamDlvision: Cffice of the Chief Financial Office
Bensfiting Geo Area: M/CRO/CHP
Objact Class: ' 1300 Pennsylvania Ave. NW
wWashington, DC 20523
10, FUNIING SUMMARY:
Obligated Amount Tetal Est. Amt.
Amaunt Priar to this Madification: 5121,496,151.00 5162,035, 512,00

Changé Mada by this Modiflcatlon: £1,240,000.00

New/Currant Totak: 5122,8236,151.00 5162,035,912.00

11. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:
The purpoze of this medification is to provide incremental funding in the amcunt of

$1,340,000.00, increaging the total amount obligated from $121,4%6,151.00 to $122,836,151.00.
The amount of $39%,19%9,761.00 remains to be obligated.

See Page 2 for dontinuation.

12. THIS MOGIFICATION E3 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OFTHE FOREIGH ASSISTANCE ACT OF 1361

AS AMENDED. EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY HEREIN AMENDER, ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE GRANT
REFERENGCED IN BLOCK #3 ABOVE, AS IT MAY HAVE HERETOFORE BEEN AMENDED, REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL

FORCE AND EFFECT.
13, GRANTEE: I:, 1= @ 15 NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT TO RECONFIRM IT3 AGREEMENT WITH THE CHANGES
EFFECTED HEREIM
14, GRANTEE: 15. THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
U.8. AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPME|
BY:
} Bruce Baltas
{Name Typad or Printed) {Name Typed or Frinted)
TITLE: TITLE: Agreement OE:‘Eicer
¢/30 fog
DATE: DATE: i




JUL 28 zZ88E 12:38 PM FR MSH COWNTRACTS E17VSE24E5338 To 2B17E835247V8398.,..8 .83

HRN-A-00-00-00016

MOD #27

Management Sciences for Health
Page 2 of 3

Specific changes to the Cooperative Agreement are as follows:

1. COVERLETTER, A. General, A.2, delete “$121,496,151.00” as the amount
obligated and replace with “§122,836,151.00.”

2. COVERLETTER, B. Specific, add the following:

“NMS Request No.: 1660
Org. ID: 12603

Commitment Doc. Type: FS
Commitment Nbr.: 06GH-AFR-HRN-A-00-00-00016.A
Line Nbr,: 2

BBFY: 2006

EBFY: 2007

Fund: CD

OP-Unit; Tanzania

Strategic Objective: 621-011
Distribution: 621-W

BGA: 621

S0C:; 252910

Obligated Amount: $440,000.00”

Commitment Doc. Type: FS
Commitment Nbr.: 06GH-AFR-HRN-A-00-00-00016.A
Line Nbr.: 3

BBFY: 2006

EBFY: 2007

Fund: CD

QP-Unit: Uganda

Strategic Objective: 617-008
Distribution: 617-W

BGA: 617

S0C: 252910

Obligated Amount: $500,000.00



JUL 28 zZ88E 12:38 PM FR MSH COWNTRACTS E17VSE24E5338 To B17E35247V8398.,..8 F.84

HRN-A-00-00-00016

MOD #27

Management Sciences for Health
Page 3 of 3

Commitment Doc. Type: FS
Commitment Nbr.: 06GH-AFR-HRN-A-00-00-00016.B
Line Nbr.: 1

BBFY: 2006

EBFY: 2007

Fund: CD

OP-Unit: Angola

Strategic Objective: 654-011
Distribution: 654-W

BGA: 654

S0C: 252910

Obligated Amount: $100,000.00

Commitment Doc. Type: ES
Commitment Nbr.: 06GH-E+E-HRN-A-00-00-00016.A
Line Nbr.: 1

BBFY: 2006

EBFY: 2007

Fund: NI

OP-Unit: Armenia

Strategic Objective:; 111-0320
Distribution: 111-W

BGA: 111

S0OC: 252910

Obligated Amount: $300,000.00”

3. ATTACHMENT 1, SCHEDULE, 1.3 AMOUNT OF AWARD AND PAYMENT,
paragraph (b), delete the amount obligated and replace with “$122,836,151.00”.

Amount Obligated This Action: $1,340,000

Total Amount Obligated: $122,836,151

Total Estimated Cost: $162,035,912

Amount Remaining To Be Obligated: $39,199,761

% TOTAL FAGE.B4 #x





